After School Programs
Arabic Immersion Magnet
Athletic Department
Athletics Department
Barbara Jordan Career Center
Barbara Jordan HS
Bellaire HS
Bellaire HS
Berry ES
Briargrove ES
Brookline ES
Browning ES
Bush ES
Bush ES
Bush ES
Bush ES
Bush ES

Cage ES

Career and Technical Education Department

Carnegie Vanguard HS
Chavez HS
Chavez HS
Chavez HS

Codwell ES
Cullen MS

DeBakey HS

Kroger
Houston ISD Foundation
Houston Texans Foundation
Houston Texans Foundation
Airgas, LLC

Airgas LLC

Bellaire High School Softball Boosters

Vibha Goswami
Precinct2gether
The Blackbaud Giving Fund
Office Depot
The Blackbaud Giving Fund
Belden
Shell Oil Hero
Shell Oil Hero
Shell Oil Hero
Shell Oil Hero
Caitlin Halpern
The Ballroom at Tanglewood
APQC
Dynamo and Dash Charities
Houston ISD Foundation

NextGen

Masonic Children & Family Services of Texas

Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority Inc-Alpha Kappa Omega

Chapter

DiscoverE

FIRST QUARTER DONATION REPORT (JANUARY 2025 - MARCH 2025)

Meal Contribution

Supplies, Materials

Department's Discretion

Equipment
Welding Machine

Equipment

Lodging-Softball Team

Meal Contribution
Scooters, Helmets
Student Incentives
Gift Cards
Supplies
Principal's Discretion
Principal's Discretion
Principal's Discretion
Principal's Discretion
Principal's Discretion
Principal's Discretion
Venue Rental
College Tour Trip
Sports Equipment
Stipends
CTE Program Support

Dental Kits
Hygiene Products

Lodging

$386.82
$22,594.00
$10,000.00
$33,000.00
$2,462.95
$2,500.00
$5,326.72
$500.00
$15,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,937.08
$200.00
$120.00
$155.00
$155.00
$175.00
$1,270.00
$1,000.00
$7,500.00
$1,000.00
$6,801.75
$5,500.00
$500.00

$156.75

$1,529.00

$7,125.00

Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
In-kind
In-Kind
In-kind
Monetary
In-kind
In-Kind
Monetary
In-Kind
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
In-kind
Monetary
In-Kind
Monetary
Monetary

In-Kind
In-kind

In-Kind



FIRST QUARTER DONATION REPORT (JANUARY 2025 - MARCH 2025)

RECEIVING SCHOOL/DEPARTMENT DONOR DONATION DISBURSEMENT TOTAL VALUE OF DONATION TYPE

DYAD Department
East Early College HS
East Early College HS
East Early HS
Energy Institute HS
Foster ES
Foster ES
Franklin ES
Franklin ES
Furniture Services
Garcia ES
Harper DAEP HS
Health and Medical Services
Helms ES
Helms ES
Helms ES
Helms ES
Helms ES
Highland Heights ES
Homeless Education Office/Community Engagement
Information Technology Department
Kinder HSPVA
Lamar HS
Lamar HS
Lantrip ES
Lewis ES

Long Academy

Grand Canyon University
East Early College HS Parent Teacher Organization
East Early College HS Parent Teacher Organization
Victoria Cloud
Greater Houston Community Foundation
Oma Wilson Women's Missionary Society
St. Mary's UMC
Anonymous
Agnes Vogelsinger
Houston Installation Services
The Heal Movement, Inc
Ross Stores, Inc
American Heart Association Corebridge Financial
Shell Oil Hero
Shutterfly
Shell Oil Hero
Shell Oil Hero
Shell Oil Hero
Kona Ice of Houston
Undies for Everyone
Google
Shell Oil Hero
Loving Lamar and the Menniger Clinic
NextGen
Caitlin Halpern
Wings of Compassion Houston Airports

Kevin Anderholm

Meal Contribution
Class of 2025 Senior Events
Class of 2025 Senior Events

Meal Contribution

Vehicle
Supplies
Clothing

Transportation
Transportation
Furniture
Games, Supplies
Gift Cards
CPR Training Supplies and Materials
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Kindness Club
Undergarments
Google Workspace
Supplies
Mental Health Services
CTE Program Support
Principal's Discretion
Principal's Discretion

Shelving

$400.00
$9,165.00
$6,280.00
$2,500.00
$56,960.00
$250.00
$400.00
$125.00
$125.00
$4,500.00
$1,500.00
$500.00
$7,160.00
$50.00
$580.20
$50.00
$534.44
$50.00
$189.19
$61,734.00
$7,500.00
$100.00
$1,305,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00

$539.82

In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
Monetary
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
In-Kind
In-Kind
Monetary
In-Kind
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary

In-Kind



FIRST QUARTER DONATION REPORT (JANUARY 2025 - MARCH 2025)

MacGregor ES Raising Cane's Meal Contribution $3,387.50 In-Kind
Mark Twain ES Mark Twain PTO Resurfacing of Park $105,900.00 In-Kind
Marshall ES Anonymous Toys $350.00 In-Kind
McNamara ES Anonymous Conference Fees $500.00 In-Kind
McNamara ES Carol Appelbaum Supplies, books $500.00 In-Kind
Memorial ES Memorial ES PTO Furniture $33,607.00 In-Kind
Memorial ES Memorial ES PTO Salary, Tutorials $50,000.00 Monetary
Mickey Leland College Preparatory Merck Company Foundation Athletics $100.00 Monetary
MLK Early Childhood Center Chuck E Cheese Supplies $766.12 Monetary
Multilingual Department Whataburger Logo drink holders $50.00 In-Kind
Multilingual Department Children's Museum Houston Entry Passes to Museum $638.40 In-kind
Multilingual Department Gencare Hospice Gift Cards $500.00 In-kind
Multilingual Department Raising Cane's Door Prizes $70.00 In-Kind
Multilingual Department Velazquez Press Door Prizes $500.00 In-Kind
Multilingual Department Lakeshore Door Prizes $200.00 In-Kind
Multilingual Department Keschia Matthews Meal Contribution $250.00 In-Kind
Neff ES Urban Garden Project Garden plants $500.00 In-Kind
North Forest HS Hay Center Foundation Class of 2025 $295.00 Monetary
North Forest HS TCB Specialties, LLC ROTC Military Ball Support $200.00 Monetary
Northside HS Pel Industries Athletics $294.72 Monetary
Oak Forest ES Oak Forest ES PTA Copier Leases $14,000.00 In-kind
Oak Forest ES Oak Forest ES PTA Supplies $5,740.00 In-kind
Oak Forest ES Oak Forest ES Parent Teacher Association Supplies $5,740.00 In-Kind
Oak Forest ES Oak Forest ES Parent Teacher Association Office Copier Lease $14,000.00 In-Kind
Oak Forest ES Oak Forest ES Parent Teacher Association Principal's Discretion $1,011.70 Monetary
Office of Strategic Initiatives Houston ISD Foundation G-Unity Business Lab Support $150,000.00 Monetary

Ortiz MS Wings of Compassion Houston Airports Principal's Discretion $2,000.00 Monetary



FIRST QUARTER DONATION REPORT (JANUARY 2025 - MARCH 2025)

Paige ES
Paige ES
Parker ES
Parker ES
Parker ES
Peck ES
Pilgrim Academy
Pin Oak MS
Pin Oak MS
Pin Oak MS
Piney Point ES
Pleasantville ES
Public Affairs-Office of Strategic Initiatives
Rucker ES
Sharpstown HS
Sharpstown HS
Sherman ES
Smith ES
South Early College HS
Student Experiences
Student Experiences
T.H. Rogers School
TH Rogers School
TH Rogers School
TH Rogers School
The Rice School

The Rice School

Nicole Cena
Tressia Berry
Parker ES PTO
Parker ES PTO
Parker ES PTO
Compudopt
Next Level Urgent Care
Latrel Grant
Tierra Henry
Heather Ballard
Office Depot
Rice Kids are Scientists Too
Good Reason Houston
Houston ISD Foundation
Posey Saenz
NextGen
Cheerleaders of America
Advent Lutheran Church
Batho Pele Resource Center
Ayvaz Pizza, LLC
LoveHandle
T.H. Rogers PTO
TH Rogers PTO
TH Rogers PTO
TH Rogers School PTO
The Rice School PTO

The Rice School PTO

Event tickets
Event tickets
Online Test Prep
Online Test Prep
Fencing
Technology
Meal Contribution
Theatre Program
Theatre Program
Theatre Program
Gift Cards
Bicycles, Helmets
Educational Summit 2025 Event
Technology
Athletics
CTE Program Support
Cheer Equipment
Gift Cards
Meal Contribution
Gift Certificates
Phone Accessories
Clevertouch Boards
Ground Keeping
Ground Keeping
Playground Revamping
Field Trip Expenses

Field Trip Expenses

$3,500.00
$4,500.00
$5,304.00
$5,304.00
$10,500.00
$50,000.00
$500.00
$30.00
$25.00
$50.00
$958.22
$2,400.00
$14,552.05
$5,000.00
$300.00
$500.00
$78.00
$500.00
$402.96
$1,000.00
$900.00
$8,656.00
$7,130.00
$3,250.00
$60,000.00
$400.00

$400.00

In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
Monetary
Monetary
Monetary
In-Kind
In-kind
In-Kind
Monetary
In-Kind
Monetary
Monetary
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind
In-kind
In-Kind
Monetary
Monetary
In-kind
Monetary

Monetary



FIRST QUARTER DONATION REPORT (JANUARY 2025 - MARCH 2025)

Military and Veterans Affairs Commission

TOTAL

$2,186,779.39

The Rice School The Rice School PTO Field Trip Expenses $400.00 Monetary
The Rice School The Rice School PTO Field Trip Expenses $400.00 Monetary
The Rice School The Rice School PTO Field Trip Expenses $800.00 Monetary
Warehouse Services Houston Installation Services Furniture $4,000.00 In-kind
West Briar MS Lions Club of Houston Northwest Baseball Coach Support $1,000.00 Monetary
Westside HS Westside High PTO Snacks $1,215.00 In-Kind
Westside HS Shell Oil Hero Supplies, food, transportations, fees $4.00 Monetary
Westside HS Shell Oil Hero Supplies, food, transportations, fees $16.00 Monetary
Westside HS Shell Oil Hero Supplies, food, transportations, fees $4.00 Monetary
Westside HS Shell Oil Hero Supplies, food, transportations, fees $4.00 Monetary
Westside HS Shell Oil Hero Supplies, food, transportations, fees $4.00 Monetary
Westside HS Shell Oil Hero Supplies, food, transportations, fees $4.00 Monetary
Wharton DLA The Blackbaud Giving Fund Principal's Discretion $1,000.00 Monetary
Wheatley HS Lockwood, Andrews and Newnam Planners and Engineers Supplies, Backpacks $1,000.00 In-Kind
Yates HS ey G ol o ity Lo ouiiein el €1 evef 23 Food, Snacks, Supplies, Field Trips $100.00 Monetary



