RECEIVING SCHOOL/DEPARTMENT	DONOR	DONATION DISBURSEMENT	TOTAL VALUE OF DONATION	TYPE
After School Programs	Kroger	Meal Contribution	\$386.82	Monetary
Arabic Immersion Magnet	Houston ISD Foundation	Supplies, Materials	\$22,594.00	Monetary
Athletic Department	Houston Texans Foundation	Department's Discretion	\$10,000.00	Monetary
Athletics Department	Houston Texans Foundation	Equipment	\$33,000.00	In-kind
Barbara Jordan Career Center	Airgas, LLC	Welding Machine	\$2,462.95	In-Kind
Barbara Jordan HS	Airgas LLC	Equipment	\$2,500.00	In-kind
Bellaire HS	Bellaire High School Softball Boosters	Lodging-Softball Team	\$5,326.72	Monetary
Bellaire HS	Vibha Goswami	Meal Contribution	\$500.00	In-kind
Berry ES	Precinct2gether	Scooters, Helmets	\$15,000.00	In-Kind
Briargrove ES	The Blackbaud Giving Fund	Student Incentives	\$3,000.00	Monetary
Brookline ES	Office Depot	Gift Cards	\$1,937.08	In-Kind
Browning ES	The Blackbaud Giving Fund	Supplies	\$200.00	Monetary
Bush ES	Belden	Principal's Discretion	\$120.00	Monetary
Bush ES	Shell Oil Hero	Principal's Discretion	\$155.00	Monetary
Bush ES	Shell Oil Hero	Principal's Discretion	\$155.00	Monetary
Bush ES	Shell Oil Hero	Principal's Discretion	\$175.00	Monetary
Bush ES	Shell Oil Hero	Principal's Discretion	\$1,270.00	Monetary
Cage ES	Caitlin Halpern	Principal's Discretion	\$1,000.00	Monetary
Career and Technical Education Department	The Ballroom at Tanglewood	Venue Rental	\$7,500.00	In-kind
Carnegie Vanguard HS	APQC	College Tour Trip	\$1,000.00	Monetary
Chavez HS	Dynamo and Dash Charities	Sports Equipment	\$6,801.75	In-Kind
Chavez HS	Houston ISD Foundation	Stipends	\$5,500.00	Monetary
Chavez HS	NextGen	CTE Program Support	\$500.00	Monetary
Codwell ES	Masonic Children & Family Services of Texas	Dental Kits	\$156.75	In-Kind
Cullen MS	Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority Inc-Alpha Kappa Omega Chapter	Hygiene Products	\$1,529.00	In-kind
DeBakey HS	DiscoverE	Lodging	\$7,125.00	In-Kind

RECEIVING SCHOOL/DEPARTMENT	DONOR	DONATION DISBURSEMENT	TOTAL VALUE OF DONATION	TYPE
DYAD Department	Grand Canyon University	Meal Contribution	\$400.00	In-Kind
East Early College HS	East Early College HS Parent Teacher Organization	Class of 2025 Senior Events	\$9,165.00	In-Kind
East Early College HS	East Early College HS Parent Teacher Organization	Class of 2025 Senior Events	\$6,280.00	In-Kind
East Early HS	Victoria Cloud	Meal Contribution	\$2,500.00	In-Kind
Energy Institute HS	Greater Houston Community Foundation	Vehicle	\$56,960.00	In-Kind
Foster ES	Oma Wilson Women's Missionary Society	Supplies	\$250.00	In-Kind
Foster ES	St. Mary's UMC	Clothing	\$400.00	In-Kind
Franklin ES	Anonymous	Transportation	\$125.00	In-Kind
Franklin ES	Agnes Vogelsinger	Transportation	\$125.00	Monetary
Furniture Services	Houston Installation Services	Furniture	\$4,500.00	In-Kind
Garcia ES	The Heal Movement, Inc	Games, Supplies	\$1,500.00	In-Kind
Harper DAEP HS	Ross Stores, Inc	Gift Cards	\$500.00	In-Kind
Health and Medical Services	American Heart Association Corebridge Financial	CPR Training Supplies and Materials	\$7,160.00	In-Kind
Helms ES	Shell Oil Hero	Supplies	\$50.00	Monetary
Helms ES	Shutterfly	Supplies	\$580.20	Monetary
Helms ES	Shell Oil Hero	Supplies	\$50.00	Monetary
Helms ES	Shell Oil Hero	Supplies	\$534.44	Monetary
Helms ES	Shell Oil Hero	Supplies	\$50.00	Monetary
Highland Heights ES	Kona Ice of Houston	Kindness Club	\$189.19	Monetary
Homeless Education Office/Community Engagement	Undies for Everyone	Undergarments	\$61,734.00	In-Kind
Information Technology Department	Google	Google Workspace	\$7,500.00	In-Kind
Kinder HSPVA	Shell Oil Hero	Supplies	\$100.00	Monetary
Lamar HS	Loving Lamar and the Menniger Clinic	Mental Health Services	\$1,305,000.00	In-Kind
Lamar HS	NextGen	CTE Program Support	\$500.00	Monetary
Lantrip ES	Caitlin Halpern	Principal's Discretion	\$1,000.00	Monetary
Lewis ES	Wings of Compassion Houston Airports	Principal's Discretion	\$2,000.00	Monetary
Long Academy	Kevin Anderholm	Shelving	\$539.82	In-Kind

RECEIVING SCHOOL/DEPARTMENT	DONOR	DONATION DISBURSEMENT	TOTAL VALUE OF DONATION	TYPE
MacGregor ES	Raising Cane's	Meal Contribution	\$3,387.50	In-Kind
Mark Twain ES	Mark Twain PTO	Resurfacing of Park	\$105,900.00	In-Kind
Marshall ES	Anonymous	Toys	\$350.00	In-Kind
McNamara ES	Anonymous	Conference Fees	\$500.00	In-Kind
McNamara ES	Carol Appelbaum	Supplies, books	\$500.00	In-Kind
Memorial ES	Memorial ES PTO	Furniture	\$33,607.00	In-Kind
Memorial ES	Memorial ES PTO	Salary, Tutorials	\$50,000.00	Monetary
Mickey Leland College Preparatory	Merck Company Foundation	Athletics	\$100.00	Monetary
MLK Early Childhood Center	Chuck E Cheese	Supplies	\$766.12	Monetary
Multilingual Department	Whataburger	Logo drink holders	\$50.00	In-Kind
Multilingual Department	Children's Museum Houston	Entry Passes to Museum	\$638.40	In-kind
Multilingual Department	Gencare Hospice	Gift Cards	\$500.00	In-kind
Multilingual Department	Raising Cane's	Door Prizes	\$70.00	In-Kind
Multilingual Department	Velazquez Press	Door Prizes	\$500.00	In-Kind
Multilingual Department	Lakeshore	Door Prizes	\$200.00	In-Kind
Multilingual Department	Keschia Matthews	Meal Contribution	\$250.00	In-Kind
Neff ES	Urban Garden Project	Garden plants	\$500.00	In-Kind
North Forest HS	Hay Center Foundation	Class of 2025	\$295.00	Monetary
North Forest HS	TCB Specialties, LLC	ROTC Military Ball Support	\$200.00	Monetary
Northside HS	Pel Industries	Athletics	\$294.72	Monetary
Oak Forest ES	Oak Forest ES PTA	Copier Leases	\$14,000.00	In-kind
Oak Forest ES	Oak Forest ES PTA	Supplies	\$5,740.00	In-kind
Oak Forest ES	Oak Forest ES Parent Teacher Association	Supplies	\$5,740.00	In-Kind
Oak Forest ES	Oak Forest ES Parent Teacher Association	Office Copier Lease	\$14,000.00	In-Kind
Oak Forest ES	Oak Forest ES Parent Teacher Association	Principal's Discretion	\$1,011.70	Monetary
Office of Strategic Initiatives	Houston ISD Foundation	G-Unity Business Lab Support	\$150,000.00	Monetary
Ortiz MS	Wings of Compassion Houston Airports	Principal's Discretion	\$2,000.00	Monetary

RECEIVING SCHOOL/DEPARTMENT	DONOR	DONATION DISBURSEMENT	TOTAL VALUE OF DONATION	TYPE
Paige ES	Nicole Cena	Event tickets	\$3,500.00	In-Kind
Paige ES	Tressia Berry	Event tickets	\$4,500.00	In-Kind
Parker ES	Parker ES PTO	Online Test Prep	\$5,304.00	In-Kind
Parker ES	Parker ES PTO	Online Test Prep	\$5,304.00	In-Kind
Parker ES	Parker ES PTO	Fencing	\$10,500.00	In-kind
Peck ES	Compudopt	Technology	\$50,000.00	In-Kind
Pilgrim Academy	Next Level Urgent Care	Meal Contribution	\$500.00	In-Kind
Pin Oak MS	Latrel Grant	Theatre Program	\$30.00	Monetary
Pin Oak MS	Tierra Henry	Theatre Program	\$25.00	Monetary
Pin Oak MS	Heather Ballard	Theatre Program	\$50.00	Monetary
Piney Point ES	Office Depot	Gift Cards	\$958.22	In-Kind
Pleasantville ES	Rice Kids are Scientists Too	Bicycles, Helmets	\$2,400.00	In-kind
Public Affairs-Office of Strategic Initiatives	Good Reason Houston	Educational Summit 2025 Event	\$14,552.05	In-Kind
Rucker ES	Houston ISD Foundation	Technology	\$5,000.00	Monetary
Sharpstown HS	Posey Saenz	Athletics	\$300.00	In-Kind
Sharpstown HS	NextGen	CTE Program Support	\$500.00	Monetary
Sherman ES	Cheerleaders of America	Cheer Equipment	\$78.00	Monetary
Smith ES	Advent Lutheran Church	Gift Cards	\$500.00	In-Kind
South Early College HS	Batho Pele Resource Center	Meal Contribution	\$402.96	In-Kind
Student Experiences	Ayvaz Pizza, LLC	Gift Certificates	\$1,000.00	In-Kind
Student Experiences	LoveHandle	Phone Accessories	\$900.00	In-kind
T.H. Rogers School	T.H. Rogers PTO	Clevertouch Boards	\$8,656.00	In-Kind
TH Rogers School	TH Rogers PTO	Ground Keeping	\$7,130.00	Monetary
TH Rogers School	TH Rogers PTO	Ground Keeping	\$3,250.00	Monetary
TH Rogers School	TH Rogers School PTO	Playground Revamping	\$60,000.00	In-kind
The Rice School	The Rice School PTO	Field Trip Expenses	\$400.00	Monetary
The Rice School	The Rice School PTO	Field Trip Expenses	\$400.00	Monetary

RECEIVING SCHOOL/DEPARTMENT	DONOR	DONATION DISBURSEMENT	TOTAL VALUE OF DONATION	TYPE
The Rice School	The Rice School PTO	Field Trip Expenses	\$400.00	Monetary
The Rice School	The Rice School PTO	Field Trip Expenses	\$400.00	Monetary
The Rice School	The Rice School PTO	Field Trip Expenses	\$800.00	Monetary
Warehouse Services	Houston Installation Services	Furniture	\$4,000.00	In-kind
West Briar MS	Lions Club of Houston Northwest	Baseball Coach Support	\$1,000.00	Monetary
Westside HS	Westside High PTO	Snacks	\$1,215.00	In-Kind
Westside HS	Shell Oil Hero	Supplies, food, transportations, fees	\$4.00	Monetary
Westside HS	Shell Oil Hero	Supplies, food, transportations, fees	\$16.00	Monetary
Westside HS	Shell Oil Hero	Supplies, food, transportations, fees	\$4.00	Monetary
Westside HS	Shell Oil Hero	Supplies, food, transportations, fees	\$4.00	Monetary
Westside HS	Shell Oil Hero	Supplies, food, transportations, fees	\$4.00	Monetary
Westside HS	Shell Oil Hero	Supplies, food, transportations, fees	\$4.00	Monetary
Wharton DLA	The Blackbaud Giving Fund	Principal's Discretion	\$1,000.00	Monetary
Wheatley HS	Lockwood, Andrews and Newnam Planners and Engineers	Supplies, Backpacks	\$1,000.00	In-Kind
Yates HS	Kappa Alpha Psi Fraternity, Inc, Houston Alumni Chapter, Military and Veterans Affairs Commission	Food, Snacks, Supplies, Field Trips	\$100.00	Monetary

TOTAL \$2

\$2,186,779.39